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No Mames Way

Kristen's Krew

Sphere Masters

Tsunami
D.0O.M.

Bad To The Balls

B.S. Players
3-Amigos
Nemisis
Strych-9

Double Kiss This

Juggernauts
Railing Eight Balls

Pocket Frenzy

Rail Runners

Shooting Blanks

Off The Rails

RDS
91

78
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62
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51

47

45

GMS
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2436
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2336
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2296

2389
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PTS

W/L
15/2

13/4

12/5

11/6

10/7

13/4

11/6

11/6

9/8

7/10

6/11

8/9

8/9

6/11

6/11

8/9

5/12

WKS
17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17



# TEAM RDS GMS PTS W/L  WKS

18  Breakin' Bad(ly) 40 121/185 2225 4/13 17

19  Just Drinkin' 39 107/199 2248 3/14 17

20 Mike & The Pool Magicians 32 98/208 2242 4/13 17

NAME HDCP  AVG WIN PCT PTSF/A° WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

3-Amigos

White, Josh 8 9 83% 105/62 2 0 1 0 0 5 0
Garza, James 8 8 60% 803/693 17 3 3 0 0 10 2
Guerra, David A. 7 8 51% 750/721 16 0 0 0 0 10 0
Tilden, Tim 8 8 49% 548/547 12 0 2 0 0 8 1
VanBaarle, David 8 8 58% 182/180 4 1 1 0 0 5 0
Gardner, Robert 0 - = 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lynn, Ron 9 8 71% 763/582 18 1 3 0 0 13 3
Salas, Ken 8 8 58% 582/506 12 1 2 0 0 6 0
Diaz, Richard 8 8 56% 368/334 8 2 1 0 0 9 1

Ulrich, Jody 7 7 50% 402/417 9 0 0 0 0 8 1



NAME HDCP  AVG WINPCT

Tracy, Shonna 7 7 33%

Bad To The Balls

PTSF/A  WKS BRs

253/303

6

WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

0 0 0 2 0

Martinez, Jessie 8 8 61%
Peters, Matt 8 8 53%
Hellstein, Timothy 8 8 53%
Jackson, Christopher 8 8 53%
Burnett, Chris 7 7 50%
Grove, Richard 0 - -

Breakin' Bad(ly)

584/519

235/215

731/710

721/659

44/50

0/0

12

16

16

0 0 0 5 0
0 0 0 4 0
1 0 0 6 1
4 0 0 6 0
0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0

Murphy, Jon 9 10 100%
Fitzgerald, Steve 8 8 57%
Batagower, Lynn 7 6 28%
Powdrell IlI, Earle 6 6 31%
Tucker, Raymond 6 6 28%
Tucker, Kathy ) - -
D.0.M.

Stone, Doug 8 8 64%

60/33

726/646

116/159

604/816

539/792

0/0

345/284

16

16

15

7

0 0 0 6 1
2 0 0 9 1
0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 4 0
0 0 0 3 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 8 0



NAME HDCP  AVG WINPCT PTSF/A° WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Wanner, Mark 8 8 60% 585/496 12 1 1 0 0 7 0
Roland, Bobby 8 8 59% 807/689 17 2 6 0 0 7 1
Wrobleski, Ron 8 8 53% 699/679 15 0 0 0 0 7 2
Forster, Daniel 8 8 73% 866/572 17 5 3 0 0 12 3
Klasing, Mark 7 7 37% 697/845 17 1 0 0 0 3 0
Forster, Jackie 6 6 29% 653/886 17 0 0 0 0 4 0
Cohen, Mindy 0 - = 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bracewell, Mark 8 8 59% 706/621 15 1 1 0 0 7 0
Baker, Allen 8 8 61% 141/106 3 3 0 0 0 4 0
Holkan, Robert 7 7 49% 618/632 14 0 3 0 0 3 0
Donnelly, William 7 7 42% 495/574 12 0 2 0 0 3 0
Stout, Thomas 5 5 17% 95/163 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Smith I, Howard 5 5 11% 88/170 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Hutchinson, Michael 6 4 0% 22/60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garcia, Joel 8 - - 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



NAME
Just Drinkin'

LaFleur, Joey
Aufrance, Will
Glover, Jimmie
LaFleur, Winston
Thomas, Dannie

Kristen's Krew

HDCP

AVG WIN PCT
7 38%
7 44%
6 38%
6 25%
4 17%

PTSF/A  WKS BRs

678/805

378/416

423/549

507/755

22/57

16

11

14

WZs

TRs WBs

CWs PMs
4 0
4 0
3 0
3 0
1 0

Al-Mudares, Faeq
Owens Jr, Michael
Ybarra, Jeffrey
Russell, Jay C
Kinder, Kristen

Mike & The Pool Magicians

9 78%
9 72%
8 62%
8 53%
7 46%

158/104

821/532

527/417

273/236

636/717

16

11

15

8 0
10 2
6 0
5 0
3 0

Fuqua, Michael
Morino, Leo
Gonzales Jr, William

Thomas, Dannie

7 50%
7 43%
6 35%
6 20%

268/276

605/683

348/425

349/545

5 0
4 0
4 0
4 0



NAME HDCP  AVG WINPCT

PTSF/A  WKS BRs

378/670

12

WZs

0

TRs WBs CWs PMs
0 2 0

Dierlam, Leonard 5 5 18%
Nemisis

Soliz, Matt 8 8 65%
Kassman, Drew 8 8 60%
Trahan, James 8 8 51%
Rieck, Kevin 7 6 33%
Jones, Mike 7 - -

620/503

601/533

590/579

462/616

0/0

13

13

13

12

0 10 1
0 9 2
0 6 1
0 3 0
0 0 0

No Mames Way

Yi, Kyu 10 10 83%
Miller, Jantzen 9 9 88%
Salinas, Robert 8 8 68%
Joe, William 8 8 50%
Novilla, Kiko 8 8 56%
Gil, Tom 8 7 47%

Off The Rails

57/29

784/307

841/604

49/43

622/541

222/234

14

17

13

15

0 3 0
0 15 7
0 9 3
0 2 0
0 6 0
0 8 1

Sanderson, Samuel 8 8 69%

Vega, Damien 7 7 42%

434/347

246/282

9

6



NAME HDCP

Diaz, Martin 7
Spring, Madonna 7
Arredondo, Alex 7
Toms, Shyenne 6

AVG WINPCT
7 40%
6 31%
6 28%
6 29%

PTSF/A  WKS BRs

401/480

348/468

340/467

299/416

10

9

0

0

WZs

2

0

TRs WBs CWs PMs

0 6 0
0 3 0
0 2 0
0 2 0

Pocket Frenzy

58%

62%

43%

31%

17%

392/343

734/572

642/719

446/627

18/57

15

15

12

0 7 0
0 9 1
0 (S 0
0 3 0
0 1 0

Melendez, Nicole 8
Jordan, Nick 8
Taylor, Michael 7
Collins, Bryan 7
Collins, Caleb 5
Rail Runners

Medina, Louis 8
Alanis, Adam 8
Rios, Ozzie 7
Quinn, Amber 7
Johnson, Gary 6

Railing Eight Balls

62%

51%

53%

39%

0%

674/568

635/622

226/217

693/820

20/60

14

14

17

0 12 2
0 5 0
0 6 0
0 5 0
0 0 0



NAME HDCP  AVG WINPCT PTSF/A° WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Ortega, Antonio 7 8 53% 549/547 12 0 1 0 0 6 1
Rabant Jr, Jason 8 8 51% 765/767 17 0 2 0 0 7 1
Lopez, Robert 7 7 50% 221/232 5 0 0 0 0 3 0
Ortega, Pedro 7 7 38% 641/806 16 0 0 0 0 4 0
sub, Mike 5 5 17% 28/55 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Erkkila, Craig 6 8 67% 49/41 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
Hayhurst, Robert 7 7 53% 445/425 10 1 1 0 0 7 1
Vega, Brandon 7 7 39% 130/145 3 0 0 0 0 2 0
Smotherman-Irwin, Thomas 7 7 44% 683/760 16 1 1 0 0 7 1
Dobberteen, Brian 7 7 47% 209/243 (S 0 0 0 0 4 0
Hunt, Thomas 7 7 37% 528/637 13 0 0 0 0 4 0
Longacre, David 7 6 17% 99/168 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Dick, Bryan 8 8 71% 652/475 18 1 1 0 0 8 1
Aleman, Stephen 8 8 62% 670/543 14 4 1 0 0 6 0

Talbott, Scott 7 8 50% 510/494 11 1 0 0 0 7 1



NAME HDCP  AVG WINPCT PTSF/A° WKS BRs WZs TRs WBs CWs PMs

Herrera, Ray 8 8 54% 600/563 13 0 2 0 0 7 0
Siemens, Weston 9 8 71% 710/443 14 7 5 0 0 9 0
Davis, Daniel 8 8 53% 230/213 5 0 1 0 0 6 0
Lawson, Johnny 7 7 47% 663/722 16 0 2 0 0 5 0
Hyder, Jerry 8 7 42% 474/553 12 1 2 0 0 5 0
LeGrand, Tara 6 5 17% 126/225 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
Christy, Ed 8 8 62% 533/429 11 4 0 0 0 6 0
Duncan, Gary 8 8 58% 772/656 16 2 0 0 0 8 1
Lambert, Phil 8 8 55% 645/569 14 1 8 0 0 10 1

Corder, Pat 8 8 55% 450/428 10 1 5) 0 0 11 1



